PenHu 6poj

npujaBe

Ume
1 JoBaHa
2 BaneHtuHa
3 Munuua
4 Mapwvja
5 AgpvjaHa
6 NBaHa
7 HukonunHa
8 AHrenuna
9 Capa
10 Teopopa
11 AHhena
12 Munvua
13 AHa
14 Huna
15 Hatawa
16 dunmna
17 Mvuna
18 Munuua

Mpe3ume
MeTtposuh
LWyTumh
Urpuh
Tagwuh
hypuh
BajraHg
Mponuh
dununosuh
Kykuh
Jepkuh
lNyoer
lNyTewa
Crtanuh
MoLuopurHCckm
Yerap
JaHoBCKU
hophesuh
ByuyaHosuh

Oc patym
avnnomupama
06.10.2025.
22.09.2025.
27.09.2025.
04.10.2023.
06.10.2025.
16.10.2025.
26.09.2025.
03.10.2025.
14.10.2025.
10.10.2025.
23.09.2025.
06.10.2025.
02.09.2024.
20.10.2025.
21.06.2024.
10.10.2025.
18.10.2025.
25.09.2020.

Oc wkKoncka Oc cpeamwa

roguHa ynumca oueHa
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2016/17
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2019/20
2020/21
2020/21
2021/22
2021/22
2016/17

8.37
8.73
8.63
7.17
7.94
8.39
8.33
8.78
8.02
9.27
9.49

9.2
8.05
7.63
8.98
8.61
7.84
7.51



